Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 120HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N11060L/00 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1110/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QE5A 1MS 146HZ MONITOR

5" ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 200HZ 0.5MS FHD
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Lg

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

135,45

135,45

135,45

135,45

141,75

141,75

145,95

152,25

156,45

156,45

166,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 MSI MAG 244F 0.5 MS 244 HZ (FHD) RAPID IPS
FLAT

23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 200HZ 0.3MS FHD
MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 1MS 300HZ 2K
MONITOR

27'"' ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 1IMS 180HZ 2K WQHD
FAST MONITOR

27" ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 1IMS 380HZ FHD FREESYN
MONITOR

26.5'" ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 480HZ 0.03MS 2K

GTG %135 sRGB

31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

168,00

177,45

177,45

198,45

208,95

220,50

240,45

357,00

366,45

504,00

1.354,50

1.363,95

88,20

135,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

27 MSI PRO MP275 E2 1IMS 120HZ IPS ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

24.5 MSI MAG 255PXF 0.5MS 300HZ GTG FHD FLAT IPS

32'"' ASUS ROG SWIFT OLED PG32UCDP 0.03MS 240HZ
FHD 4K

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

141,75

198,45

208,95

240,45

282,45

1.774,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb



